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Optional features
• 2 Heating zones

TO-I
Thermoforming Oven Industrial

Model
TO-I-2510
TO-I-2514

TO-I-3110
TO-I-3114

TO-I-3710
TO-I-3714

Heating area
2600 x 1050 mm
2600 x 1480 mm

3200 x 1050 mm
3200 x 1480 mm

3800 x 1050 mm
3800 x 1480 mm

Operation

Convenient and easy loading & unloading
Unique pneumatic vertical opening-closing system
Digital temperature control
Auto timer function with light & sound indicator

Heat tech
Double-sided electric heating platen
Anodised aluminium platen
Electronic temperature control system with “Auto-tuning”

Temperature Max. 180 ºC (optional up to 220 ºC)

Working height 1000 mm

Supports 4 x 125 mm Industrial swivel wheels with break

Elec. connection 220/400V, 3~, 50/60 Hz

Max. power
19.5 kW
27.0 kW

24.0 kW
32.0 kW

28.0 kW
37.0 kW

Dimensions
3410 x 1150 x 1790 mm
3410 x 1580 x 1790 mm

4010 x 1150 x 1790 mm
4010 x 1580 x 1790 mm

4610 x 1150 x 1790 mm
4610 x 1580 x 1790 mm

Weight
900 kg
1150 kg

1080 kg
1380 kg

1300 kg
1635 kg

Certification
CE – Declaration of conformity
CO – Certificate of origin (on request)

Technical information may differ slightly


